THE DATASHEET OF
MAX3157CAI+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX3157 is a high CMRR RS-485/RS-422 data-com-
munications interface providing ±50V isolation in a
hybrid microcircuit. A single +5V supply on the logic side
powers both sides of the interface, with external ±50V

Typical Operating Circuit
19-1778; Rev 3; 11/01
Ordering Information
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
 PART  TEMP. RANGE  PIN-PACKAGE
 MAX3157CAI  0°C to +70°C  28 SSOP
 MAX3157EAI  -40°C to +85°C  28 SSOP
 MAX3157CPI  0°C to +70°C  28 PDIP
 MAX3157EPI  -40°C to +85°C  28 PDIP
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
M
A